



Regd. Office: 78, Ratnajat Industrial Estate, Irla Lane, Vile Parle (W), Mumbai - 400056.
CIN No: L72200MH1995PLC093130 Web site: www.dynacons.com

UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2019

(Rs in lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated								
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Year Ended						
		30.09.2019	30.06.2019	30.09.2018	30.09.2019	30.06.2019	30.09.2018						
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	9,349.88	8,869.82	7,702.87	18,219.70	16,295.53	30,489.77	9,299.10	8,952.72	7,959.69	18,251.83	16,831.41	31,190.82
2	Net Profit after taxes and minority interest	185.22	120.62	80.31	305.84	150.79	418.61	132.80	125.32	117.83	258.12	248.80	517.07
3	Net Profit after taxes and minority interest (after extraordinary items)	185.22	120.62	80.31	305.84	150.79	418.61	132.80	125.32	117.83	258.12	248.80	517.07
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	185.22	120.62	80.31	305.84	150.79	418.61	132.80	125.32	117.83	258.12	248.80	517.07
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	185.35	120.91	81.25	306.26	152.58	419.44	133.30	125.62	119.92	258.91	254.56	519.27
6	Equity Share Capital	917.31	917.31	917.31	917.31	917.31	917.31	917.31	917.31	917.31	917.31	917.31	917.31
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year												
8	(a) Face Value '10/- each' (not annualised)	2.02	1.31	1.16	3.33	2.18	5.20	1.45	1.37	1.70	2.81	3.59	6.42
	b) Diluted	2.02	1.31	1.16	3.33	2.18	5.20	1.45	1.37	1.70	2.81	3.59	6.42

Notes:
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Half Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges on 14th November, 2019 under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Half Yearly Financial Results are available on the Company's website www.dynacons.com and on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com

For Dynacons Systems & Solutions Ltd.
for and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Sd/-
Dharmesh Anjaria
Executive Director
Din No: 00445009

Mumbai
14-Nov-19

FCL FINEOTEX CHEMICAL LIMITED

Regd. Office: 42/43 Manorama Chambers, S V Road, Bandra (West), Mumbai 400050. Email: info@fineotex.com Website : www.fineotex.com, Tel. No. 022-26559174-77 Fax 022-26559178, CIN: L24100MH2004PLC144295

Consolidated Revenue ↑ increased by 18%
Standalone Revenue ↑ increased by 23.6%
Consolidated PAT ↑ 31.3%
Standalone PAT ↑ 106%

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2019

(₹ in Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED				
		Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		
		30.09.2019	30.06.2019	30.09.2019	30.09.2019	30.06.2019	30.09.2019		
1	Total Income from operations (net)	3324.32	2690.89	3261.85	6586.18	5104.42	4320.44	4965.37	10069.80
2	Net Profit / Loss for the period before Tax before Exceptional Item	790.83	442.00	668.52	1459.35	895.68	707.75	804.22	1699.90
3	Net Profit / Loss for the period before Tax after Exceptional Item	790.83	442.00	668.52	1459.35	895.68	707.75	804.22	1699.90
4	Net Profit / Loss for the period after Tax after Exceptional Item	601.08	291.56	465.96	1067.04	659.46	502.52	575.26	1234.73
5	Total comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)]	600.97	291.75	465.86	1066.83	659.36	502.71	575.16	1234.52
6	Paid up equity share Capital (Face Value of share of Rs.2/- each)	2226.00	2226.00	2226.00	2226.00	2226.00	2226.00	2226.00	2226.00
7	Basic and Diluted Earning Per Share (EPS)								
	1. Basic Earning per Share	0.54	0.26	0.42	0.96	0.59	0.45	0.50	1.11
	2. Diluted Earning per Share	0.54	0.26	0.42	0.96	0.59	0.45	0.50	1.11

a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of the quarterly Unaudited financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements), Regulations 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results is available on the Stock Exchange website and Company's website www.corporatefcl.com
b) The above Results for the quarter and period ended September 30, 2019 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and were taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on November 14, 2019.
c) The Auditor of the Company has provided a Limited Review Report on the Un-audited Financial Results.

Place : Mumbai
Date : 14th November, 2019

For and on behalf of Board of Director
Sd/-
Surendrakumar Tibrewala
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN : 00218394

VIKAS PROPPANT & GRANITE LIMITED



Corporate Office: F-88/89, Udhog Vihar, RIICO Industrial Area, Sriganganagar-335002 (Rajasthan)
CIN: L14100HR1994PLC036433
Registered Office: Hisar Road, Siwani - 127046 (Haryana)
Email: office@vikasgranaries.in, Telephone: 0154-2491319, Fax: 0154-2494361
Visit our Web Site: www.vpgli.in or www.vikasproppantandgraniteltd.in

UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & HALF YEAR ENDED AS ON SEPTEMBER 30TH, 2019

(₹ in Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Six Month Ended		
		30.09.2019	30.06.2019	30.09.2019	30.09.2018	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	
1.	Total Income from operations (net)	14.50	12.71	1205.18	27.21	2132.68
2.	Profit/(Loss) from operations before tax and exceptional items	9.60	6.97	1186.94	16.57	2099.22
3.	Profit/(Loss) from operations before tax and after exceptional items	9.60	6.97	1186.94	16.57	2099.22
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period/year after Tax	(37.75)	134.82	1186.94	97.07	2099.22
5.	Total Comprehensive income for the period/year	(37.75)	134.82	1186.94	97.07	2099.22
6.	Paid up equity share capital (face value of share of ₹1/- each)	5,061.75	5,061.75	1,811.75	5,061.75	1,811.75
7.	Earnings/(Loss) per share (Not annualized)					
	Basic (₹)	(0.01)	0.03	0.66	0.04	1.16
	Diluted (₹)	(0.01)	0.03	0.66	0.04	1.16

Notes:-
1. The above Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and six months period ended September 30, 2019 ("the Statement") has been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on November 14, 2019 and has been reviewed by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.
2. The Company adopted Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") effective April 01, 2017 (transition date being April 01, 2016) and accordingly, the financial results for the quarter and six months period ended September 30, 2019 have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principals laid down in the Ind AS 34 "Interim Financial Reporting" prescribed under section 133 of the companies Act, 2013 read with the relevant rules issued thereunder and the other accounting principles generally accepted in India and in terms of Regulations 33 of the SEBI (Listing obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
3. The previous period's figures have been re-grouped/re-arranged wherever considered necessary.
4. The format of the quarterly financial results is available on the website of Bombay Stock Exchange and the website of the Company ("www.vpgli.in").

For and on behalf of Board of Directors
Sd/-
B D Aggarwal
Director
DIN:- 00036553

Place: Sri Ganganagar
Date : 14.11.2019



Regd. Office : 7th Floor, Adhikari Chambers, Oberoi Complex, New Link Road, Andheri(W), Mumbai - 400053; Tel. : 022-26246701; Fax : 022-26235134
Email : cs@governancenow.com; Website: www.governancenow.com

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter & Six Month Ended 30th September, 2019

(Rs. in Lakhs (Except EPS))

Sr. No.	Particulars	For Quarter Ended	For Quarter Ended	For Six Month Ended	For Six Month Ended	Year Ended
		30.09.2019 Unaudited	30.09.2018 Unaudited	30.09.2019 Unaudited	30.09.2018 Unaudited	31-Mar-19 Audited
1	Total income from operations	50.20	64.74	117.14	127.33	282.99
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(13.68)	(39.60)	(45.19)	(92.20)	(156.64)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(13.68)	(39.60)	(45.19)	(92.20)	(156.64)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(13.68)	(39.60)	(45.19)	(92.20)	(156.64)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period after tax [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(13.68)	(39.60)	(37.83)	(93.87)	(150.65)
6	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of Re. 10/- each)	1,048.37	1,048.37	1,048.37	1,048.37	1048.37
7	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	(643.57)	(548.98)	605.75
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)					
	Basic	(0.13)	(0.38)	(0.43)	(0.88)	(1.49)
	Diluted	(0.13)	(0.38)	(0.43)	(0.88)	(1.49)

Notes:
1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The detailed financial results and this extract were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 14th November, 2019. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the website of the Company i.e. (www.governancenow.com) and on the websites of the Stock Exchanges i.e. BSE Ltd. (www.bseindia.com) and National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. (www.nseindia.com)
2 A Limited Review as required under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 has been carried out by the auditors on the detailed financial results for the quarter ended 30th September, 2019 filed with the Stock Exchanges.

For SAB Events & Governance Now Media Ltd.
Markand Adhikari
Sd/-
Chairman
DIN :00032016

Place: Mumbai
Date: November 14, 2019

SHANTI EDUCATIONAL INITIATIVES LIMITED

Reg. Office: 283, New Cloth Market, Ahmedabad, Gujarat-380002
Corporate Office: Mondeal Square, A Wing, 6th Floor, Prahladnagar, Ahmedabad, Gujarat-380015
CIN: L80101GJ1988PLC010691
Contact No. +079 66177266, +91 9099004846 Email: info@seil.edu.in, Website: www.sei.edu.in

Statement of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half yearended September 30, 2019

(Rs. in lakhs except EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended on		Half Year ended on		Year ended on	
		30.09.2019	30.06.2019	30.09.2018	30.09.2018	31.03.2019	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	
1.	Total Income from operations	250.60	818.02	304.35	1068.62	1020.00	1450.33
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(83.84)	354.25	(15.41)	270.41	289.28	90.93
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(83.84)	354.25	(15.41)	270.41	289.28	90.93
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(79.97)	239.70	(91.14)	159.73	214.50	48.95
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)]	(82.61)	240.40	(90.44)	157.79	217.70	46.15
6.	Equity Share Capital	1610	1610	1610	1610	1610	1610
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)						
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)						
	i. Basic:	(0.51)	0.15	(0.06)	0.98	0.14	0.30
	ii. Diluted	(0.51)	0.15	(0.06)	0.98	0.14	0.30

NOTES:
1. The above Audited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2019 were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on November 14, 2019.
2. The Statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (IND AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
3. Segment reporting as defined in IND-AS 108 is not applicable; since the Company has only one reportable segment.
4. Figures of previous reporting periods have been regrouped/reclassified/restated wherever necessary to correspond with the figures of the current reporting period.
5. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Annual Financial Results with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. Full format of Financial Results are available on www.bseindia.com and website of the Company www.sei.edu.com.

For, Shanti Educational Initiatives Limited
Sd/-
Darshan Vayeda
Whole-time Director (DIN: 07788073)

Place: Ahmedabad
Date : 14.11.2019

VIVIMED LABS LIMITED

CIN : L02411KA1988PLC009465
Regd. Office: PLOT NO. 78-A, KOLHAR INDUSTRIAL AREA, BIDAR, KARNATAKA., INDIA - 585403
EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2019



(Rs. In Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended			Half Year ended		Year ended	
	30.9.2019	30.6.2019	30.9.2018	30.9.2019	30.9.2018	31.3.2019	
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	
1 Total Income from Operations	28,354.91	34,547.29	36,966.17	62,902.19	73,395.04	1,33,813.03	
2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(3,346.81)	1,330.49	1,806.98	(2,016.32)	5,747.40	6,604.54	
3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(3,346.81)	1,330.49	1,806.98	(2,016.32)	5,747.40	6,604.54	
4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2,635.28)	1,014.81	1,827.84	(1,620.47)	4,673.49	5,736.64	
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(2,635.28)	1,014.81	1,827.84	(1,620.47)	4,673.49	5,736.64	
6 Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.2/- each)	1,658.28	1,658.28	1,650.48	1,658.28	1,650.48	1,650.48	
7 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year							
8 Earnings Per Share in Rs. (of Rs.2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -							
	1. Basic:	(3.18)	1.22	2.21	(1.95)	5.66	6.95
	2. Diluted:	(3.09)	1.19	2.12	(1.90)	5.43	6.67

Note:
1. KEY NUMBERS OF STANDALONE RESULTS ARE AS UNDER (Rs. In Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended			Half Year ended		Year ended
	30.9.2019	30.6.2019	30.9.2018	30.9.2019	30.9.2018	31.3.2019
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1 Total Income from Operations	10,063.08	6,173.68	6,366.82	16,236.76	12,621.74	26,034.19
2 Net Profit / (Loss) before Tax	(485.14)	99.71	114.84	(385.43)	274.33	513.03
3 Net Profit / (Loss) after tax	(363.85)	74.78	123.70	(289.07)	251.29	618.55

2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Results for quarter&half year ended on 30.09.2019, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said quarter and half year ended Financial results are available on the Stock Exchange websites i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also available on the website of the company i.e. www.vivimedlabs.com
3. The above results has been reviewed and considered by Audit Committee in their meeting and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 14th November, 2019.

By order of the Board
For Vivimed Labs Limited
Sd/-
Santosh Varalwan
Managing Director